COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 62 GIRLS U16 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1 5 NYQVIST llse

2 7 Emptylane

3 4 EDHAG Emelie

4 1 Emptylane

5 2 Emptylane

6 6 Emptylane

7 3 KARLSSON Julia

8 Empty lane

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

CLUB

BKK

HMKK

LYNGBY KANOKLUB

19.04.2024 - 21.04.2024

SAT AM 10:51

RESULT

5145
+00.00

5260
+02.50

53.51

+18446744073709551613.18446744073709551612

Kung

CRAFT ;:-
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5423
+00.76

5431
+01.60

5637
+04.20

1:0128
+08.26

DNF
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